
Appendix A

 

Topic

Member Development Sessions 2025/2026

Thursday 12 June 2025 - 5.30pm Mandatory Planning Training

2 0 2 5
Date and Time

Tuesday 20 May 2025 - 5.30pm Mandatory Licensing Training

Treasury Management Training

Wednesday 27 August 2025 - 5.30pm

Monday 14 July 2025 - 5.00pm Local Government Financial Statements 

Monday 2 February 2026 - 5.30pm

Thursday 8 January 2026 - 5.30pm

Wednesday 11 March 2026 - 5.30pm

Tuesday 3 February 2026 - 5.00pm Treasury Management Training

Thursday 12 February 2026 - 5.30pm

2 0 2 6
Wednesday 3 December 2025 - 5.30pm

Wednesday 22 October 2025 - 5.30pm

Thursday 13 November 2025 - 5.00pm

Wednesday 17 September 2025 -5.30pm

Monday 26 January 2026 - 5.30pm Medium Term Financial Strategy


